
STATE MEET RESULTS 

SMALL 
1. Swampscott 
1. Worcester Academy 
3. Bromfield 
4. Maimonides 
5. Weston 
6. Mass. Academy 

HI-LO BY ROUNDS 

Round 1 
1-10 

2 
5-18 

57 
57 
56 
53 
47 
46 

3 
0-8 

7. 
8. 
9. 
9. 
11. 
12. 

4 
1-14 

Dover-Sherborn 
Westboro 
Deerfield 
Old Rochester 
Hanover 
Hudson 

5 6 
0-12 1-12 

41 
34 
33 
33 
27 
14 

TEAM ROUND 

12 points (1) 6 points (3) 3 points (6) 0 points (2) 

MEDIUM 
1. Newton South 
2. Amherst 
3. Concord-Carlisle 
4. North Andover 
5. Longiueadow 
5. Sharon 

HI-LO ROUNDS 

Round 1 
0-14 

TEAM ROUND 

9 points (1) 

LARGE 
1. Lexington 
2, Canton 

2 
0-13 

6 points 

3. Acton-Boxborough 
4. Boston Latin 

^ LO HOUNDS 

Round 1 
0-24 

TEAM ROUND 

12 points (2) 

2 
6-20 

79 
71 
69 
54 
49 
49 

3 
1-8 

(6) 

6 points 

118 
113 
87 
84 

3 
2-14 

(2) 

7. 
8. 
9. 
9. 
11. 
12. 

4 
2-16 

3 points 

5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

4 
2-20 

4 points 

St. John's 
Randolph 
Brighton 
Stoughton 
Burlington 
Apponequet 

5 6 
0-18 4-13 

(2) 0 points (3) 

Andover 
Chelmsford 
Bridgewater-Raynham 
Taunton 

5 6 
0-24 3-24 

(3) 0 points (1) 

44 
42 
34 
34 
31 
17 

71 
68 
41 
17 



HIGH SCORERS 

GRADE SCHOOL SCORE 

1. 
J[_ # 

x., 
1 • 
1 . 
J_ , 

!• 

2. 
2. 
2. 

3. 
3. 

4. 
4. 
4. 
4. 
4. 
4. 
4. 

5. 
5. 
5. 
5. 

6. 
6. 
6. 
6. 
6. 
6. 
6. 
r 

6. 

Sean Dockray 
Alex Johnson 
Peter Jung 
Manuel Liza 
Robert McNemey 
John Nichols-Barrer 
Dan Phillips 

Justin Liu 
Mike Phillips 
Steve Williams 

Scott Kaplan 
Parul Singh 

Andy Butler 
Anna Medvedosky 
Jean Park 
Matt Riddle 
Jay Teixeria 
Alan Wu 
Xiaolong Yu 

Mary DeSousa 
David Fuller 
Sean Raymond 
Gong Ke Shen 

Mike Berger 
Chris Fromme 
Ilya Kirnos 
Yaron Koren 
Margaret Kosmalla 
Peter Ouyang 
John Wilson 
Alan Wu 
Xiaolong Yu 

12 
12 
12 
1 ! 

12 
10 
12 

11 
12 
11 

12 
12 

11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
11 
12 

12 
12 
12 
12 

10 
12 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 

Canton 
Acton-Boxborough 
Lexington 
Boston Latin 
Bromfield 
Newton South 
Concord-Carlisle 

Randolph 
Chelmsford 
Amherst Regional 

Swampscott 
Canton 

Canton 
Newton South 
Lexington 
Amherst Regional 
Bromfield 
Lexington 
Mass. Academy 

Boston Latin 
Newton South 
Andover 
Boston Latin 

Longmeadow 
Andover 
Swampscott 
Amherst Regional 
Concord-Carlisle 
Lexington 
Weston 
Lexington 
Mass. Academy 

18 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

17 
17 
17 

16 
16 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

14 
14 
14 
14 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 


